Platz NR
1 39
2 29
3 38
4 41
5 27
6 33
7 31
8 25
9 34
10 21
11 40
12 24
13 22
14 37
15 28
16 26
17 35
18 23
19 32
20 36
21 30
22 42

Mannschaft

Anhalter Asse

BSG Schering I
Euroskat.com Il
Skatfreunde Pleif3enland
Mauerbrider 79

SOS 05

Weddinger Luschen 87 |
Berliner Baren |

SC Trumpfe |

Barleben |

Zehnacker Il

Burger Ihle Skater
Barleben Il
WWW.skatfreunde.de
BSG Schering |

Berliner Baren Il

SC Trumpfe I

Barleben llI

Weddinger Luschen 87 Il
V-Team I

Kreuzberger Buben Il
Skatstube.de
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Ergebnis
12808
11707
11554
11522
11363
11389
10844
10551
12004
11422
11333
10593
10335
10283
10921
10822
10046
9558
8231
8411
7641
7778

Rangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2009/10 2.Bundesliga
nach Serie: 3

Punkte
18:0
14:4
14:4

14:4
14:4
12:6
12:6
12:6
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
8:10
8:10
8:10
6:12
6:12
4:14
4:14
2:16



